SPARTAN
®
86 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
The LTS  Series is a compact 16" Low bay luminaire that
can be used to minimize shadows, reduce fixture glare
and still deliver high light levels at low mounting heights.
The LTM  Series Low bay luminaire is perfect for both
commercial and industrial applications that require high

Lamp Included
ESSESS
LTS Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Reflector Wattage
Size Lamp Slide-Box Hook, Cord & Plug
16" 350W MH/PS * LTS0835-(a)(b) LTS2835-(a)(b)
400W MH* LTS0440-(a)(b) LTS2440-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS* LTS0840-(a)(b) LTS2840-(a)(b)
LTM Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Reflector Wattage
Size Lamp Slide-Box Hook, Cord & Plug
22" 350W MH/PS LTM0835-(a)(b) LTM2835-(a)(b)
400W MH LTM0440-(a)(b) LTM2440-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS LTM0840-(a)(b) LTM2840-(a)(b)
450W MH/PS LTM0845-2(b) LTM2845-2(b)
a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
Auto Voltage Input (350-400W Only) (A) 277 Volt (2) 208 Volt (3) 240 Volt (4)
(b)Options: Indicate options in space (b) (Factory Installed) SUFFIX